Bus

. Rail Thameslink Luton Airport Parkway - Harpenden

Direction
Luton Airport Parkway — Harpenden

2 stops

Open route schedule

Luton Airport Parkway

Harpenden

Route schedule
Luton Airport Parkway — Harpenden

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Luton Airport Parkway
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

\ Biscot Round Green
N

Wigmore
N
Biiry Pa_rvk Hart Hill
-‘:---*M"-E.
B
¥ Luton o
SFarley Hill Park Town
\ Mew Town
dington
i)
Slip End
10
yate %
)
Wood End
5
Roundwood
Flamstead
"
2 Harpe
Rotharnsted.
Resecrcly

B Thameslink — Luton Airport Parkway - Harpenden

Go to website

+1
00:20-01:47

00:06-20:20

+1
05:15-01:47
+1
00:06-00:6

+1
00:06-01:47

Breachwood

Green
B&51
Kimpton
B&52
Batford
‘Wheathamp

Southdown

"
@ figenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Thameslink-3667890703-4213259868
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Thameslink-3667890703-4213259868
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-Thameslink-3667890703-4213259868

Thameslink Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-20

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



