



Rail Thameslink Luton Airport Parkway - Harpenden

Go to website

Direction

Luton Airport Parkway — Harpenden

2 stops

Open route schedule

Luton Airport Parkway

Harpenden

Route schedule Luton Airport Parkway — Harpenden	
Monday	00:20-01:47 ⁺¹
Tuesday	00:06-20:20
Wednesday	_
Thursday	_
Friday	05:15-01:47 ⁺¹
Saturday	00:06-00:6 ⁺¹
Sunday	00:06-01:47 ⁺¹

Route info

Direction: Luton Airport Parkway

Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min



Thameslink Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2024-12-20

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved